LN
o3 ke
e

'SAM" *

SAUDIJ g %
44 TOYOTA apageul

Ayl oLalalg ol Gagaudl DI CHANMPIONSHIP Rz ng_lg_l
Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting Eeul|)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 2 2024.12.07. 20:35
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:37:19
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 17  Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 12 12:17.902 1:00.922 8 25
2 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 12 12:19.934 2.032 2.032 1:01.165 8 18
3 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 12 12:40.350 22.448 20.416 1:02.493 3 15
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.032 85,182 1:00.922 85,979 17 - Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 2 2024.12.07. 20:35
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:37:19
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi
1 1:02.713 +1.791 20:38:24.196
2 1:01.946 +1.024 20:39:26.142
3 1:01.393 +0.471 20:40:27.535
4 1:01.128 +0.206 20:41:28.663
5 1:01.123 +0.201 20:42:29.786
6 1:01.064 +0.142 20:43:30.850
7 1:01.046 +0.124 20:44:31.896
i 1:00.922 | 20:45:32.818
9 1:01.025 +0.103 20:46:33.843
10 1:01.144 +0.222 20:47:34.987
1 1:00.945 +0.023 20:48:35.932
12 1:01.398 +0.476 20:49:37.330
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:02.639 +1.474 20:38:24.048
2 1:02.355 +1.190 20:39:26.403
3 1:01.308 +0.143 20:40:27.711
4 1:01.362 +0.197 20:41:29.073
5 1:01.345 +0.180 20:42:30.418
6 1:01.305 +0.140 20:43:31.723
7 1:01.238 +0.073 20:44:32.961
8 20:45:34.126
9 1:01.324 +0.159 20:46:35.450
10 1:01.331 +0.166 20:47:36.781
1 1:01.313 +0.148 20:48:38.094
12 1:01.268 +0.103 20:49:39.362
(8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
1 1:04.523 +2.030 20:38:26.169
2 1:02.815 +0.322 20:39:28.984
K 1:02.493 | 20:40:31.477
4 1:02.776 +0.283 20:41:34.253
5 1:03.277 +0.784 20:42:37.530
6 1:02.888 +0.395 20:43:40.418
7 1:03.167 +0.674 20:44:43.585
8 1:03.207 +0.714 20:45:46.792
9 1:02.507 +0.014 20:46:49.299
10 1:03.183 +0.690 20:47:52.482
11 1:04.352 +1.859 20:48:56.834
12 1:02.944 +0.451 20:49:59.778

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVACS
Timekeeper

Orhite

OF

LirovoMoro



	r2_b
	r2_b_lbl

